
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time DivisionPlacing Earnings

1 ALIX PRIEBE OSCEOLA, WI RP LOOK IMA STREAKIN 17.404 1D 1 25$           

2 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SNICKERS 18.325 1D 2 20$           

10 MORLEY GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI BEAU 20.301 1D 3 18$           

11 HAILEY LUBAHN CHATFIELD, MN TANKS 23.834 1D 4 13$           

12 KAYLA VAN PATTEN GILMAN CITY, MO TOOTSIE ROLE 29.439 1D 5 10$           

5 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI DUSTY 32.771 1D 6 5$              

3 IVY OLSON CARVER, MN UUU BILLY THE KID 34.202 1D 7 5$              

8 BRAHAM GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI SUGAR 917.531 -$               

7 JOSEY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL PEACHES 925.059 -$               

4 OAKLEY ANDERSON WELSH, MN PUMPKIN 999.999 -$               

6 LOGAN DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN SAGA 999.999 -$               

9 KAILYNN HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN WIMPY 999.999 -$               

13 SHELBY BARDEN RIO, WI LACY 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time DivisionPlacing Earnings

46 KAMBRIA LE PAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA CHROME 15.040 1D 1 268$         

43 SKYLAR EISINGER RIVER FALLS, WI GO MERCY GO 15.060 1D 2 161$         

45 JADE DURFEY UNIONVILLE, MO BUILT CHIC TOUGH 15.065 1D 3 107$         

40 TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN RARE MOON RISING 15.158 1D 4 -$               

21 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 15.181 1D 5 -$               

39 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN A HUNK OF BURNIN LOVE 15.383 1D 6 -$               

44 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN TINY CHARGER EXPRESS 15.394 1D 7 -$               

34 SYDNEY FEEHAN MONTICELLO, MN TWELVES GIDEON 15.444 1D 8 -$               

1 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI  LACE N FIREWATER 15.540 2D 1 230$         

3 AUGUSTA DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN FLAMING HOLY SOCKS 15.558 2D 2 138$         

6 JORDAN LEHMAN CLINTONVILLE, WI RAWHIDES LONESTAR 15.564 2D 3 92$           

12 REIN WHEELER CHETEK, WI FAMES LEXI LANE 15.617 2D 4 -$               

35 MADELINE ATWELL ROCHESTER, MN ZOOMIN STAR BUX 15.618 2D 5 -$               

2 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.622 2D 6 -$               

48 BRIDGET BIRON HENDERSON, MN LANOS HALFPINT ANNIE 15.626 2D 7 -$               

41 KAILEY BUTKOWSKI BIRNAMWOOD, WI ETTA HIGHT 15.633 2D 8 -$               

33 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 15.637 2D 9 -$               

50 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN PEPTOS TANQUERY BOY 15.656 2D 10 -$               

22 GWEN KALLEMEYN FAIRMONT, MN WIMPY 15.704 2D 11 -$               

24 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN MI PERSONAL INCOME 15.719 2D 12 -$               

27 TEGAN BIRON HENDERSON, MN IMA SPORTIN FRENCHMAN 15.775 2D 13 -$               

17 KASEY POESCHEL DURAND, WI ILLUMINATOR BEDUINO 15.783 2D 14 -$               

49 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI NIC A CHIC 15.805 2D 15 -$               

20 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BAR NONE FROST 15.848 2D 16 -$               

4 HANNAH OLSON HOUSTON, MN ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 15.949 2D 17 -$               

30 TANNER CHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN SUPREMOS REWARD 16.179 3D 1 153$         

31 SAMI MOUNT DECORAH, IA FLY N CASH 16.222 3D 2 92$           

13 BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI SMARTY BONES 16.235 3D 3 61$           

26 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 16.238 3D 4 -$               

28 OLIVIA TORKELSON KASSON, MN THE KID GQ 16.331 3D 5 -$               

38 TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN STROKER ACE 16.340 3D 6 -$               

8 HEATH JOHNSON AUSTIN, MN CINDYS FLASH N ROYAL 16.428 3D 7 -$               

14 BRIDGET BIRON HENDERSON, MN DM TWO EYED MAE 16.760 4D 1 115$         

23 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN JAKE FROM STATE FARM 16.970 4D 2 69$           

19 JOEY MOUNT DECORAH, IA SRS EASTER SONNY 17.421 4D 3 46$           

29 LULU ZUEHLKE COLOMA, WI SKYS FAWN 18.199 4D 4 -$               

9 BROOKE PEIRSON , PUMPKIN 18.816 4D 5 -$               

16 DESTA MISEGADES HENNING, MN REYTINA 914.891 -$               

55 EMMA OLSON MAYER, MN KROME 915.563 -$               

SUNDAY PEE WEE - 13 ENTRIES - $96 PAYOUT

SUNDAY YOUTH 4D - 55 ENTRIES - $1,531 PAYOUT



54 KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN SKY 915.701 -$               

18 KADEN MCKEE WAUSAU, WI PRETTY LIL TIVIO 916.000 -$               

37 AUGUSTA DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN CC MARK 916.093 -$               

10 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 916.590 -$               

42 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN Q THE LIGHTS 916.717 -$               

15 JENNA WHITMORE CLEMENTS, MN DUNALI 917.008 -$               

52 MAGGIE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN CYCLONE 921.745 -$               

5 PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN APRILS SONNY ZIP 999.999 -$               

7 RACHEL WERKMAN WELLSBURG, IA RLP OSTENTATIOUS 999.999 -$               

11 RYLEI CLARK HOLTS SUMMIT, MO FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS 999.999 -$               

25 KAILYNN ROUSSELANGE BUFFALO, MN LUCKS CHANGING GEARS 999.999 -$               

32 ISABEL BAHR WEBSTER, MN CM JETETTA 999.999 -$               

36 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 999.999 -$               

47 EMMA BAHR WEBSTER, MN FEATURE TAC FLASH 999.999 -$               

51 CHARLI GJEMSE ZUMBROTA, MN COMANCHE 999.999 -$               

53 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN INDEE 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time DivisionPlacing Earnings

236 CAITLYN CLAIR CARLISLE, IA BB BINGO TAQUITA 14.444 1D 1 973$         

171 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 14.536 1D 2 811$         

53 RONDA CASEY PLYMOUTH, IN UNDNIABLY A HUSTLER 14.605 1D 3 689$         

111 MATT FEEHAN MONTICELLO, MN INCLINED TO DASH 14.627 1D 4 527$         

26 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL DHR WHATTA MONEY MAN 14.703 1D 5 405$         

172 RONDA CASEY , UNDNIABLYASPORTSER 14.747 1D 6 284$         

93 ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI GLORY GLORY HALLELUJAH 14.757 1D 7 203$         

85 MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND NO LION SHES FLYING 14.789 1D 8 81$           

191 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO RED MAN JONES 14.789 1D 8 81$           

2 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF CHROME IN BLACK 14.813 1D 10 -$               

206 ELLIE JOHANSON ST MICHAEL, MN LB BOON 14.818 1D 11 -$               

49 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN LADY BY THE BAY 14.894 1D 12 -$               

126 CADYN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN DR RUNAWAY BRIDE 14.900 1D 13 -$               

86 KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 14.935 1D 14 -$               

181 NICOLE RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN FIRSTSHOTOFFIREWATER 14.948 2D 1 811$         

96 BRENDA MAGER LAKE VILLAGE, IN UNDNIABLY A BLAZIN STAR 14.974 2D 2 675$         

12 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN BLAZIN U TURN 14.977 2D 3 574$         

227 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A GIFT OF HONOR 14.984 2D 4 439$         

73 SHERRIE WRIGHT GILMAN, WI MS SMART SAILING DOC 15.002 2D 5 338$         

57 TORI NORICK CLOQUET, MN I AM A STREAKER 15.015 2D 6 236$         

130 MCKENZIE KEMPEN DE PERE, WI CT FRENCH DRIFT DINERO 15.019 2D 7 169$         

YCO KAMBRIA LE PAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA CHROME 15.040 2D 8 135$         

20 RACHEL DAHL , VF WHEELY FAMOUS 15.058 2D 9 -$               

150 BRIAN JENSEN DUNNELL, MN FRENCHGIRLONFIREWATER 15.060 2D 10 -$               

YCO SKYLAR EISINGER RIVER FALLS, WI GO MERCY GO 15.060 2D 10 -$               

YCO JADE DURFEY UNIONVILLE, MO BUILT CHIC TOUGH 15.065 2D 12 -$               

116 KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI A FRENCH VALENTINE 15.096 2D 13 -$               

132 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MORMORSGEM 15.106 2D 14 -$               

166 TERRA MITZEL HUDSON, WI FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG 15.110 2D 15 -$               

224 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL STREAKIN FLINGWOOD 15.113 2D 16 -$               

5 AMANDA JORDAN SPRINGVILLE, IA SERA WICKED 15.114 2D 17 -$               

182 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.129 2D 18 -$               

143 DEB SHEFVELAND , MC SHEZA FAST GRAND 15.143 2D 19 -$               

156 SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 15.149 2D 20 -$               

167 CADYN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN HES FREAKIN FABULOUS 15.151 2D 21 -$               

YCO TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN RARE MOON RISING 15.158 2D 22 -$               

7 ASHLEY HEWITT KERKHOVEN, MN HUNKEY TONK COWBOY 15.170 2D 23 -$               

67 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO SCARLETTE FIREWATER 15.175 2D 24 -$               

SUNDAY OPEN 5D - 279 ENTRIES - $13,509 PAYOUT



YCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 15.181 2D 25 -$               

228 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LIL FAMOUS THUNDER 15.199 2D 26 -$               

8 CLAIRE BUCHANAN ANOKA, MN MP DRIFT OF SNOW 15.201 2D 27 -$               

197 TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN FIREWATERS FINEST 15.216 2D 28 -$               

142 JODIE MISEGADES HENNING, MN LD DOUBLE THE PERKS 15.218 2D 29 -$               

187 KAITLYN SHEPHERD , SV PASSIN THE LEADER 15.222 2D 30 -$               

161 SHERRIE WRIGHT GILMAN, WI VF SECRET MISTRESS 15.234 2D 31 -$               

14 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.235 2D 32 -$               

112 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI WINNEN VEGAS CASH 15.244 2D 33 -$               

212 DEE GIBBS MAXWELL, IA STREAKIN WITH GUYS 15.252 2D 34 -$               

105 KRISSY LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI KITAMAN MOONFIRE 15.268 2D 35 -$               

180 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.268 2D 35 -$               

131 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN MY FAMES FLION 15.269 2D 37 -$               

188 JESSICA BORNTRAGER , REQUEST TE FIREWATER 15.271 2D 38 -$               

158 LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN EYESA KNUD 15.273 2D 39 -$               

203 HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN CB DAY 15.277 2D 40 -$               

89 JENNIFER SLABOUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 15.280 2D 41 -$               

200 BERLYNN TOLZMANN MINNESTRISTA, MN BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 15.304 2D 42 -$               

24 MARANDA WARBELTON , WI FRECKLED GRACEFULLY 15.309 2D 43 -$               

174 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI RPS VALENTINA 15.313 2D 44 -$               

82 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 15.316 2D 45 -$               

218 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 15.340 2D 46 -$               

201 TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC PLENTY FAMOUS 15.345 2D 47 -$               

140 DENISE STORM CHARITON, IA SIX SHOOTR 15.354 2D 48 -$               

90 DEREK DIEDRICH DEWITT, IA BAY B IM WORTH IT 15.358 2D 49 -$               

56 TAMI MAI ELMA, IA BURNER GOLDMINE 15.361 2D 50 -$               

152 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN PC TULLYS FROST LADY 15.364 2D 51 -$               

48 KARI DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN JESS A CHANCE 15.367 2D 52 -$               

61 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN FRENCHIN FAMOUS 15.380 2D 53 -$               

YCO KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN A HUNK OF BURNIN LOVE 15.383 2D 54 -$               

164 AUBRY RIGGINS WATERTOWN, WI TEQUILLA FROST 15.384 2D 55 -$               

YCO EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN TINY CHARGER EXPRESS 15.394 2D 56 -$               

64 LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN ROSES LAST DOLLAR 15.398 2D 57 -$               

120 AMY KANE SCANDIA, MN JUSTA JUDGE CASH 15.399 2D 58 -$               

170 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN MAVERICK TA FAME 15.407 2D 59 -$               

74 AMBER RESCH HORICON, WI RB SIX MOONS MONKEY 15.417 2D 60 -$               

21 STEPHANIE WALL VICTORIA, MN GS WILYS PEPPY WOOD 15.442 2D 61 -$               

YCO SYDNEY FEEHAN MONTICELLO, MN TWELVES GIDEON 15.444 3D 1 648$         

115 CRYSTAL HELMIN NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.453 3D 2 540$         

100 MARIJA SEKER WHEELER, WI NACHOS MONKEY WRENCH 15.460 3D 3 459$         

37 TONI LEADER BROOK PARK, MN FAMOUS GOLDMINE 15.468 3D 4 351$         

92 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN WASHAKIE JOE SPARKS 15.502 3D 5 270$         

216 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO SUN FROST PASSION 15.513 3D 6 189$         

114 CINDY BALTEZORE BERESFORD, SD FAMOUS DRIFTY GO 15.515 3D 7 135$         

79 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASS EM UP PERKS 15.517 3D 8 108$         

144 AMY PETERSEN DEWITT, IA LETTA FRENCH TOAST IT 15.521 3D 9 -$               

YCO AUGUSTA DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN FLAMING HOLY SOCKS 15.558 3D 10 -$               

YCO JORDAN LEHMAN CLINTONVILLE, WI RAWHIDES LONESTAR 15.564 3D 11 -$               

101 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.571 3D 12 -$               

169 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN BOUGH CHICA WOWWOW 15.575 3D 13 -$               

107 MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI BIEBERS OAKIE NATIVE 15.613 3D 14 -$               

YCO MADELINE ATWELL ROCHESTER, MN ZOOMIN STAR BUX 15.618 3D 15 -$               

237 MARIJA SEKER WHEELER, WI TP PRINCE OF FAME 15.619 3D 16 -$               

6 KARA WARMKA ST CLAIR, MN LET A BULLY DO IT 15.620 3D 17 -$               

108 BECKY CLARK ST LOUIS PARK, MN BARITAS CODE RED 15.621 3D 18 -$               

YCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.622 3D 19 -$               

YCO BRIDGET BIRON HENDERSON, MN LANOS HALFPINT ANNIE 15.626 3D 20 -$               



81 JUSTICE KRAMER EAUHAM, IA PLENTY POCO VAL 15.628 3D 21 -$               

162 EMILY MORTENSEN EWING, MO JACK OF ALL KINGS 15.631 3D 22 -$               

YCO KAILEY BUTKOWSKI BIRNAMWOOD, WI ETTA HIGHT 15.633 3D 23 -$               

33 DENISE STORM CHARITON, IA RUNNIN OUTTA SIGHT 15.638 3D 24 -$               

136 JADE HOLTHE JACKSON, MN REX 15.638 3D 24 -$               

YCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN PEPTOS TANQUERY BOY 15.656 3D 26 -$               

220 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN NICK BEATS YAWL 15.657 3D 27 -$               

141 AUDREY HADLER GOODHUE, MN CORONA FOR BUGS 15.666 3D 28 -$               

36 CLAIRE NEUMAN DRESSER, WI BIAR FRENCH SIX GUNS 15.675 3D 29 -$               

25 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN THIS CHICK CAN MOVE 15.687 3D 30 -$               

28 JAYNE RUBLE CARLISLE, IA ONE GOOD STORY 15.699 3D 31 -$               

151 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRST TO PASS EM 15.708 3D 32 -$               

123 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI BOOTY SHACRE 15.716 3D 33 -$               

YCO EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN MI PERSONAL INCOME 15.719 3D 34 -$               

122 ADRIANE FISHER LA CRESCENT, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 15.722 3D 35 -$               

65 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.728 3D 36 -$               

157 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI ROCK AN ROSES 15.731 3D 37 -$               

225 JILL SUNDELL , ALTERNATE JET 15.735 3D 38 -$               

30 JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI SHOTGUN 15.760 3D 39 -$               

YCO TEGAN BIRON HENDERSON, MN IMA SPORTIN FRENCHMAN 15.775 3D 40 -$               

59 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.779 3D 41 -$               

91 LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI BLUE SPRUCE SCRAMBLE 15.785 3D 42 -$               

129 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN TYREES PEPPY SIERRA 15.790 3D 43 -$               

87 SHEILA HENDRICKS BELLE PLAINE, MN FRENCH FLIT SHOWDOWN 15.794 3D 44 -$               

72 HALEY NENOVICH WACONIA, MN IMA SYSCO FEVER 15.822 3D 45 -$               

139 ALANA CAIN CLEAR LAKE, WI ROGUEE 15.831 3D 46 -$               

231 DANIELLE PARKS PARIS, MO I MAY BE A ZIPPO 15.834 3D 47 -$               

50 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.843 3D 48 -$               

4 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN MP IMA SUNNYSIDE UP 15.851 3D 49 -$               

40 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI A SPARKLE OF PEP 15.879 3D 50 -$               

235 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI CHAMELEUN 15.891 3D 51 -$               

175 TAMI MAI ELMA, IA VALENT FRENCH STYLE 15.903 3D 52 -$               

11 LACEY CONRADT SHIOCTON, WI OLYMPIANS GOT FAME 15.905 3D 53 -$               

234 KARLY DAUPHIN CADOTT, WI BUTTER 15.963 4D 1 486$         

160 AVRIE HELGESON , WI SHESA SOUTHERN OKEY 15.989 4D 2 405$         

153 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 16.002 4D 3 344$         

42 KATHY BIRON HENDERSON, MN ROCKYS ELEGANCE 16.010 4D 4 263$         

102 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 16.016 4D 5 203$         

125 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN UUU BILLY THE KID 16.034 4D 6 142$         

15 BREE KING SHIOCTON, WI BOOGERED BY MAGIC 16.035 4D 7 101$         

183 CHELSEA GILMAN WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI BULLY FOR MOONSHINE 16.041 4D 8 81$           

62 BECCA DAHMES CLEMENTS, MN DH LAUGHING CLINE 16.065 4D 9 -$               

135 LINDSEY LASSA WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI STREAKING FANCY HAT 16.071 4D 10 -$               

83 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI DASH FOR THE REMEDY 16.094 4D 11 -$               

109 CARRIE LEE BELKHAM STICKNEY, SD SKY 1 16.098 4D 12 -$               

80 MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN LIGETY SPLIT 16.106 4D 13 -$               

9 JOELA FLATEN SPARTA, WI LEOS LAST HURRAH 16.107 4D 14 -$               

71 LUKE HARRINGTON AUSTIN, MN DASH N EZ STREAK 16.119 4D 15 -$               

127 ELLIE JOHANSON ST MICHAEL, MN EJ BOONSMAL 16.147 4D 16 -$               

29 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.155 4D 17 -$               

63 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI VIRTUOUS GRAY BAR 16.155 4D 17 -$               

179 CHARLI GJEMSE ZUMBROTA, MN COMANCHE 16.158 4D 19 -$               

YCO TANNER CHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN SUPREMOS REWARD 16.179 4D 20 -$               

205 DENISE STORM CHARITON, IA HOWDEDOIT 16.182 4D 21 -$               

210 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 16.220 4D 22 -$               

117 GINNY ANDERSON YIBORG, SD PEPTOS PRETTY TENSE 16.236 4D 23 -$               

YCO HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 16.238 4D 24 -$               



18 HALEY PSYCK CLOQUET, MN CHESNEY 16.255 4D 25 -$               

146 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI HICKORY KINGS LENA 16.276 4D 26 -$               

46 AUBREY SCHLITTER MONDOVI, WI MINDYS MISS MILLIE 16.321 4D 27 -$               

YCO OLIVIA TORKELSON KASSON, MN THE KID GQ 16.331 4D 28 -$               

YCO TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN STROKER ACE 16.340 4D 29 -$               

22 FRANKIE-LEE FOWLER KESHENA, WI HICKORYS LITTLE COOKIE 16.354 4D 30 -$               

110 SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN MERCY MEE JOE LEE 16.413 4D 31 -$               

219 CLAUDIA KORPITA RINGLE, WI JAZZ 16.420 4D 32 -$               

76 RACHEL LUETH ARLINGTON, MN JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 16.422 4D 33 -$               

YCO HEATH JOHNSON AUSTIN, MN CINDYS FLASH N ROYAL 16.428 4D 34 -$               

35 LORI COYLE RUSHFORD, MN CPH FIRE WHISKEY 16.505 5D 1 324$         

133 MERLYNN FOWLER KESHENA, WI SLIDEN IN FIRST 16.521 5D 2 270$         

78 JACIE LIND HILLSBORO, WI MF ANGELS DOUBLE DOC 16.586 5D 3 230$         

184 BETTY ALDERS MADISON LAKE, MN DEWEY 16.612 5D 4 176$         

137 CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 16.624 5D 5 135$         

207 CARISSA EBLER BARRON, WI REBECCAS GAME 16.651 5D 6 95$           

163 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA HESACATEGORYFIVE 16.685 5D 7 68$           

178 DENISE LECY , MN THIS LADYS A REDNECK 16.730 5D 8 54$           

75 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 16.758 5D 9 -$               

YCO BRIDGET BIRON HENDERSON, MN DM TWO EYED MAE 16.760 5D 10 -$               

66 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 16.770 5D 11 -$               

149 JAYNE RUBLE CARLISLE, IA CAJO CHASIN ROCKET 16.841 5D 12 -$               

27 KELLY RENO FLOODWOOD, MN DRIFT 16.843 5D 13 -$               

198 AMBER PETERSON LANESBORO, MN COWBOYS FOXY SOCKS 16.896 5D 14 -$               

YCO SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN JAKE FROM STATE FARM 16.970 5D 15 -$               

176 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI SIXES ROYAL OPENER 16.994 5D 16 -$               

60 LISA BECKER BARRON, WI PACIFIC HARLEY JET 17.267 5D 17 -$               

222 TAMI CHEMBERLIN LAKEVILLE, MN POCO BUENO SAMMI 17.716 5D 18 -$               

118 BECCA DAHMES CLEMENTS, MN WJ WHATS HER FACE 17.923 5D 19 -$               

202 AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI JENOS COLNEL RONDY 18.067 5D 20 -$               

YCO BROOKE PEIRSON , PUMPKIN 18.816 5D 21 -$               

121 MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI EDGE HOG 20.103 5D 22 -$               

17 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO JL LITTLE BIT O HEAVEN 20.386 5D 23 -$               

138 CINDYLEE HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SILVER RUM BARS 20.655 5D 24 -$               

168 AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI FAMELICIOUS 24.486 5D 25 -$               

77 TAYLOR CHEMBERLIN LAKEVILLE, MN TYREES SHININ OPAL 29.597 5D 26 -$               

217 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN TAKIN ON A STORM 914.461 -$               

38 MELISSA CARR PLATTEVILLE, WI KW FRENCHMANS FAME 914.754 -$               

YCO DESTA MISEGADES HENNING, MN REYTINA 914.891 -$               

106 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO ROCK N FAME 914.892 -$               

173 DEREK DIEDRICH DEWITT, IA SIX SHARPS STREAKIN 914.934 -$               

232 AMY KANE SCANDIA, MN BEER DRINKER 915.062 -$               

192 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS LADY JET 915.126 -$               

159 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL WHOS FAME 915.167 -$               

177 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI VF EYESA BAD GIRL TO 915.169 -$               

119 ROBYN KATH DASSEL, MN SAN JO LIL ANNIE 915.188 -$               

84 JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 915.229 -$               

43 TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN DRUMMERS CLASSY GIRL 915.240 -$               

154 JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 915.260 -$               

34 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 915.267 -$               

103 MIKE GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRS HE BE A SKIRT 915.269 -$               

148 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 915.291 -$               

23 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 915.297 -$               

113 RACHEL DAHL , LITTLE GOLD WAGON 915.349 -$               

215 JODIE MISEGADES HENNING, MN ICHIS WARRIOR 915.361 -$               

209 RONNA SCHEWE SOUTH HAVEN, MN EMERALD PRESCRIPTION 915.405 -$               

208 SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BABALULU 915.412 -$               



45 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI DASH FOR COLOURS 915.425 -$               

94 PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 915.501 -$               

204 HALEY PSYCK CLOQUET, MN MCCUES TWO TIMEN BOO 915.510 -$               

YCO EMMA OLSON MAYER, MN KROME 915.563 -$               

147 JILL SUNDELL , DOCS QUICK JASPER 915.654 -$               

YCO KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN SKY 915.701 -$               

95 KARA BOELK WRENSHALL, MN GIPSY ROYAL TE 915.852 -$               

88 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 915.866 -$               

98 NATALIE BUGLIOSI HERMANTOWN, MN FRENCHMANS PEPPER 915.895 -$               

16 KRISSY LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 915.898 -$               

3 ASHLEE NICOLAI MELROSE, WI YUMA STREAKIN BUG 916.031 -$               

YCO AUGUSTA DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN CC MARK 916.093 -$               

10 DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI MAGIC EAGLE GAL 916.125 -$               

41 MATT FEEHAN MONTICELLO, MN BV HIGHWAYMAN 916.189 -$               

145 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO SWEET SIX PAYDAY 916.259 -$               

193 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI COLONIEL JACK DAN TE 916.260 -$               

165 SARAH SLINGER NORTHFIELD, MN PC CALS BOONDITO BAR 916.265 -$               

13 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FRENCHIES LANE TA FAME 916.376 -$               

68 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN KS SHEZ TABOO 916.427 -$               

58 WHITNEY LUTTEKE ROCHESTER, MN JOSIE 916.472 -$               

YCO SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN Q THE LIGHTS 916.717 -$               

128 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI THE SOUND OF SILENCE 916.718 -$               

19 CAROL SNIDER CARYDON, IA OKIE DUDE 2000 916.988 -$               

YCO JENNA WHITMORE CLEMENTS, MN DUNALI 917.008 -$               

104 CRYSTAL DAHMES CLEMENTS, MN MOMMAS 917.085 -$               

124 JODIE GREIG ESTHERVILLE, IA DUDES GOTTA GUN 917.138 -$               

54 LARRY ADAMSON ORONOCO, MN RANGER 917.301 -$               

97 MORGAN FRANZEN DECORAH, IA HOT NIGHTIE NATASHA 920.113 -$               

134 RUS RATKOWSKI , UWRF NITE AT THE GAY BAR 920.468 -$               

55 CADYN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN KOLD FEET 920.473 -$               

1 MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 921.512 -$               

YCO MAGGIE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN CYCLONE 921.745 -$               

39 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 926.388 -$               

31 LIBBY ALDERS MADISON LAKE, MN FLAKES OF FAME 999.999 -$               

32 RACHEL TRONRUD RIVER FALLS, WI MAJOR REMI 999.999 -$               

44 SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 999.999 -$               

47 JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI LETTA SHAWNE BUG U 999.999 -$               

51 LORI SMEDBERG WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI HOLLYWOODSMOKENFIRE 999.999 -$               

52 BECCA IVASKA MOSINEE, WI SUNNY 999.999 -$               

69 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 999.999 -$               

70 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 999.999 -$               

99 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 999.999 -$               

155 LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 999.999 -$               

186 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN DOCS BAR B 999.999 -$               

189 KRISTI CLELAND HARRISBURG, SD WAR ROOM 999.999 -$               

194 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 999.999 -$               

199 BREE KING SHIOCTON, WI JUDYS RED STONE 999.999 -$               

223 JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FAME 999.999 -$               

229 KRYSTIN RORVICK OSCEOLA, WI RP LOOK IMA STREAKIN 999.999 -$               

230 TASHA BJORK COLFAX, WI MR  FRENCH MULBERRY 999.999 -$               

233 MCKENZIE KEMPEN DE PERE, WI FANCY FAME SEA HORSE 999.999 -$               

YCO EMMA BAHR WEBSTER, MN FEATURE TAC FLASH 999.999 -$               

YCO ISABEL BAHR WEBSTER, MN CM JETETTA 999.999 -$               

YCO RYLEI CLARK HOLTS SUMMIT, MO FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS 999.999 -$               

YCO PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN APRILS SONNY ZIP 999.999 -$               

YCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 999.999 -$               

YCO RACHEL WERKMAN WELLSBURG, IA RLP OSTENTATIOUS 999.999 -$               



SCR LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 999.999 -$               

SCR JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI DK SHAWNES PLAYGIRL 999.999 -$               

SCR LOIS GOULD PARDEEVILLE, WI FK FASTEST GIRL IN TOWN 999.999 -$               

SCR SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI OAKIES BEST FUEL 999.999 -$               

SCR SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI JS CLASSIC ROCK STAR 999.999 -$               

SCR SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD LM A CLASSY DESIGN 999.999 -$               

SCR SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD ROCKIN KNUD 999.999 -$               

SCR NANCY HINRICHS HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN HOLY SIZZLE 999.999 -$               

SCR MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 999.999 -$               

SCR CARINA MORRIS CAMBRIA, WI MILO 999.999 -$               

SCR LEAH SCHLACHTER AUSTIN, MN REAL EASY FIREWATER 999.999 -$               

SCR HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN APRYL 999.999 -$               

SCR CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC FAMOUS POKERFACE 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time DivisionPlacing Earnings

MATT FEEHAN MONTICELLO, MN INCLINED TO DASH 14.627 1D 1 268$         

CADYN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN DR RUNAWAY BRIDE 14.900 1D 2 179$         

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MORMORSGEM 15.106 1D 3 -$               

SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 15.149 2D 1 179$         

DENISE STORM CHARITON, IA SIX SHOOTR 15.354 2D 2 119$         

KARI DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN JESS A CHANCE 15.367 2D 3 -$               

MADELINE ATWELL ROCHESTER, MN ZOOMIN STAR BUX 15.618 2D 4 -$               

LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI BLUE SPRUCE SCRAMBLE 15.785 2D 5 -$               

RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI DASH FOR THE REMEDY 16.094 2D 6 -$               

DENISE STORM CHARITON, IA HOWDEDOIT 16.182 2D 7 -$               

RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 16.220 2D 8 -$               

SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD ROCKIN KNUD 999.999 -$               

MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND SIXAPPEAL 999.999 -$               

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time DivisionPlacing Earnings

ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI GLORY GLORY HALLELUJAH 14.757 1D 1 123$         

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.129 1D 2 74$           

SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 15.149 1D 3 49$           

JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.235 1D 4 -$               

DEE GIBBS MAXWELL, IA STREAKIN WITH GUYS 15.252 1D 5 -$               

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.268 2D 1 105$         

LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN EYESA KNUD 15.273 2D 2 63$           

DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 15.316 2D 3 42$           

KARI DEMARAIS BUFFALO, MN JESS A CHANCE 15.367 2D 4 -$               

LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN ROSES LAST DOLLAR 15.398 2D 5 -$               

TONI LEADER BROOK PARK, MN FAMOUS GOLDMINE 15.468 2D 6 -$               

CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASS EM UP PERKS 15.517 2D 7 -$               

JAYNE RUBLE CARLISLE, IA ONE GOOD STORY 15.699 2D 8 -$               

CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRST TO PASS EM 15.708 2D 9 -$               

DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.728 2D 10 -$               

SHEILA HENDRICKS BELLE PLAINE, MN FRENCH FLIT SHOWDOWN 15.794 3D 1 70$           

KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.843 3D 2 42$           

JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI CHAMELEUN 15.891 3D 3 28$           

AVRIE HELGESON , WI SHESA SOUTHERN OKEY 15.989 3D 4 -$               

KATHY BIRON HENDERSON, MN ROCKYS ELEGANCE 16.010 3D 5 -$               

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.155 3D 6 -$               

SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN MERCY MEE JOE LEE 16.413 4D 1 53$           

BETTY ALDERS MADISON LAKE, MN DEWEY 16.612 4D 2 32$           

JAYNE RUBLE CARLISLE, IA CAJO CHASIN ROCKET 16.841 4D 3 21$           

AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI JENOS COLNEL RONDY 18.067 4D 4 -$               

MQHRA SIDEPOT - 13 ENTRIES - $744 PAYOUT

SUNDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT 4D - 40 ENTRIES - $700 PAYOUT



AMY WHEELER CHETEK, WI FAMELICIOUS 24.486 4D 5 -$               

RONNA SCHEWE SOUTH HAVEN, MN EMERALD PRESCRIPTION 915.405 -$               

CRYSTAL DAHMES CLEMENTS, MN MOMMAS 917.085 -$               

MARY CALLAHAN FARMINGTON, MN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 921.512 -$               

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI MP RED HOT DINERO 999.999 -$               

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 999.999 -$               

PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP IM SUNNYSIDE UP 999.999 -$               

LOIS GOULD PARDEEVILLE, WI FK FASTEST GIRL IN TOWN 999.999 -$               

SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI OAKIES BEST FUEL 999.999 -$               

SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI JS CLASSIC ROCK STAR 999.999 -$               

SEPTEMBER MEGER LESEUER, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 999.999 -$               

JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 999.999 -$               

SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 999.999 -$               

LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN OTTA BE BRAKIN 999.999 -$               

LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 999.999 -$               


